For every project
where light really
matters, easy to
install and maintain
CoreLine Waterproof
CoreLine waterproof delivers on the CoreLine promise of innovative, easy-to-use
and high-quality luminaires. With its slim and stylish design, it retains the product
architecture that the range is well-known and appreciated for. Installation is quick

Luminous flux tolerance +/-10%
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Lamp family code
910505100039 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU TW3 L1200 LED27S
910505100040 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU MDU L1200 LED27S
910505100041 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU MDU TW3 L1200 LED27S
910505100042 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU ELB3 L1200 LED27S
910505100044 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSD L1200 LED27S
910505100045 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSD ELB3 L1200 LED27S
910505100047 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU TW3 L1200 LED40S
910505100049 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU MDU TW3 L1200 LED40S
910505100050 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU WEC L1200 LED40S
910505100051 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU TW1 WEC L1200 LED40S
910505100053 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSD L1200 LED40S
910505100054 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU ELB3 L1200 LED40S
910505100057 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSD ELB3 L1200 LED40S
911401823580 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU L1200 -
911401823780 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU L1200 -
911401824381 WT120C G2 LED40S/865 PSU L1200 -
911401836980 WT120C G2 LED18S/840 PSU PCO L600 -
911401837080 WT120C G2 LED25S/840 PSU PCO L1200 -
911401837180 WT120C G2 LED31S/840 PSU PCO L1500 -
911401837280 WT120C G2 LED37S/840 PSU PCO L1200 -
911401837380 WT120C G2 LED57S/840 PSU PCO L1500 -
911401837480 WT120C G2 LED75S/840 PSU PCO L1500 -
910505100036 WT120C G2 LED19S/840 PSU MDU L600 LED27S
910505100038 WT120C G2 LED19S/840 PSD L600 LED19S
911401823480 WT120C G2 LED19S/840 PSU L600 -
910505100058 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU TW3 L1500 LED34S
910505100059 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU MDU L1500 LED34S
910505100060 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU MDU TW3 L1500 LED34S
910505100061 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSD L1500 LED34S
910505100062 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU ELB3 L1500 LED34S
910505100064 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSD ELB3 L1500 LED34S
910505100066 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU TW3 L1500 LED60S
910505100067 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU MDU L1500 LED60S
910505100068 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU MDU TW3 L1500 LED60S
910505100069 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU WEC L1500 LED60S
910505100070 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU TW1 WEC L1500 LED60S
910505100072 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSD L1500 LED60S
910505100073 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU ELB3 L1500 LED60S
910505100076 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSD ELB3 L1500 LED60S
910505100077 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU TW3 L1500 LED80S
910505100078 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU MDU L1500 LED80S
910505100079 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSD L1500 LED80S
910505100080 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU L1500 ELB3 LED80S
910505101271 WT120C G2 LED65S/840 WIA L1500 -
911401823680 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU L1500 -
911401823880 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU L1500 -
911401823980 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU L1500 -
911401824481 WT120C G2 LED34S/865 PSU L1500 -
911401824581 WT120C G2 LED60S/865 PSU L1500 -
Light Technical
CoreLine Waterproof
5Product family leaflet, 2023, May 11 data subject to change

CoreLine Waterproof
11Product family leaflet, 2023, May 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Rated duration of the
emergency lighting
(when fully charged)
910505100039 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU TW3 L1200 -
910505100040 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU MDU L1200 -
910505100041 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU MDU TW3 L1200 -
910505100042 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU ELB3 L1200 3 hour(s)
910505100044 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSD L1200 -
910505100045 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSD ELB3 L1200 3 hour(s)
910505100047 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU TW3 L1200 -
910505100049 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU MDU TW3 L1200 -
910505100050 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU WEC L1200 -
910505100051 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU TW1 WEC L1200 -
910505100053 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSD L1200 -
910505100054 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU ELB3 L1200 3 hour(s)
910505100057 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSD ELB3 L1200 3 hour(s)
911401823580 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU L1200 -
911401823780 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU L1200 -
911401824381 WT120C G2 LED40S/865 PSU L1200 -
911401836980 WT120C G2 LED18S/840 PSU PCO L600 -
911401837080 WT120C G2 LED25S/840 PSU PCO L1200 -
911401837180 WT120C G2 LED31S/840 PSU PCO L1500 -
911401837280 WT120C G2 LED37S/840 PSU PCO L1200 -
911401837380 WT120C G2 LED57S/840 PSU PCO L1500 -
911401837480 WT120C G2 LED75S/840 PSU PCO L1500 -
910505100036 WT120C G2 LED19S/840 PSU MDU L600 -
910505100038 WT120C G2 LED19S/840 PSD L600 -
911401823480 WT120C G2 LED19S/840 PSU L600 -
Order Code Full Product Name
Rated duration of the
emergency lighting
(when fully charged)
910505100058 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU TW3 L1500 -
910505100059 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU MDU L1500 -
910505100060 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU MDU TW3 L1500 -
910505100061 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSD L1500 -
910505100062 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU ELB3 L1500 3 hour(s)
910505100064 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSD ELB3 L1500 3 hour(s)
910505100066 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU TW3 L1500 -
910505100067 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU MDU L1500 -
910505100068 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU MDU TW3 L1500 -
910505100069 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU WEC L1500 -
910505100070 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU TW1 WEC L1500 -
910505100072 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSD L1500 -
910505100073 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU ELB3 L1500 3 hour(s)
910505100076 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSD ELB3 L1500 3 hour(s)
910505100077 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU TW3 L1500 -
910505100078 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU MDU L1500 -
910505100079 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSD L1500 -
910505100080 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU L1500 ELB3 3 hour(s)
910505101271 WT120C G2 LED65S/840 WIA L1500 -
911401823680 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU L1500 -
911401823880 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU L1500 -
911401823980 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU L1500 -
911401824481 WT120C G2 LED34S/865 PSU L1500 -
911401824581 WT120C G2 LED60S/865 PSU L1500 -
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
910505100039 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU TW3 L1200 -20 to +35 °C
910505100040 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU MDU L1200 -20 to +35 °C
910505100041 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU MDU TW3
L1200
-20 to +35 °C
910505100042 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU ELB3 L1200 0 to +25 °C
910505100044 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSD L1200 -20 to +35 °C
910505100045 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSD ELB3 L1200 0 to +25 °C
910505100047 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU TW3 L1200 -20 to +35 °C
910505100049 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU MDU TW3
L1200
-20 to +35 °C
910505100050 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU WEC L1200 -20 to +35 °C
910505100051 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU TW1 WEC
L1200
-20 to +35 °C
910505100053 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSD L1200 -20 to +35 °C
910505100054 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU ELB3
L1200
0 to +25 °C
910505100057 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSD ELB3
L1200
0 to +25 °C
911401823580 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU L1200 -20 to +40 °C
911401823780 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU L1200 -20 to +40 °C
911401824381 WT120C G2 LED40S/865 PSU L1200 -20 to +40 °C
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
911401836980 WT120C G2 LED18S/840 PSU PCO L600 -20 to +40 °C
911401837080 WT120C G2 LED25S/840 PSU PCO L1200 -20 to +40 °C
911401837180 WT120C G2 LED31S/840 PSU PCO L1500 -20 to +40 °C
911401837280 WT120C G2 LED37S/840 PSU PCO L1200 -20 to +40 °C
911401837380 WT120C G2 LED57S/840 PSU PCO L1500 -20 to +40 °C
911401837480 WT120C G2 LED75S/840 PSU PCO L1500 -20 to +40 °C
910505100036 WT120C G2 LED19S/840 PSU MDU L600 -20 to +35 °C
910505100038 WT120C G2 LED19S/840 PSD L600 -20 to +35 °C
911401823480 WT120C G2 LED19S/840 PSU L600 -20 to +40 °C
910505100058 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU TW3 L1500 -20 to +35 °C
910505100059 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU MDU L1500 -20 to +35 °C
910505100060 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU MDU TW3
L1500
-20 to +35 °C
910505100061 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSD L1500 -20 to +35 °C
910505100062 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU ELB3
L1500
0 to +25 °C
910505100064 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSD ELB3
L1500
0 to +25 °C
910505100066 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU TW3 L1500 -20 to +35 °C
910505100067 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU MDU
L1500
-20 to +35 °C
CoreLine Waterproof
12Product family leaflet, 2023, May 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
910505100068 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU MDU TW3
L1500
-20 to +35 °C
910505100069 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU WEC
L1500
-20 to +35 °C
910505100070 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU TW1 WEC
L1500
-20 to +35 °C
910505100072 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSD L1500 -20 to +35 °C
910505100073 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU ELB3
L1500
0 to +25 °C
910505100076 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSD ELB3
L1500
0 to +25 °C
910505100077 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU TW3 L1500 -20 to +35 °C
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
910505100078 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU MDU
L1500
-20 to +35 °C
910505100079 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSD L1500 -20 to +35 °C
910505100080 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU L1500
ELB3
0 to +25 °C
910505101271 WT120C G2 LED65S/840 WIA L1500 -20 to +35 °C
911401823680 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU L1500 -20 to +40 °C
911401823880 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU L1500 -20 to +40 °C
911401823980 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU L1500 -20 to +40 °C
911401824481 WT120C G2 LED34S/865 PSU L1500 -20 to +40 °C
911401824581 WT120C G2 LED60S/865 PSU L1500 -20 to +40 °C
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
910505100039 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU TW3 L1200 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100040 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU MDU L1200 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100041 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU MDU TW3 L1200 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100042 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU ELB3 L1200 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100044 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSD L1200 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100045 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSD ELB3 L1200 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100047 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU TW3 L1200 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100049 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU MDU TW3 L1200 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100050 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU WEC L1200 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100051 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU TW1 WEC L1200 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100053 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSD L1200 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100054 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU ELB3 L1200 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100057 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSD ELB3 L1200 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
911401823580 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU L1200 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
911401823780 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU L1200 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
911401824381 WT120C G2 LED40S/865 PSU L1200 (0.31,0.32)SDCM<=3
911401836980 WT120C G2 LED18S/840 PSU PCO L600 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
911401837080 WT120C G2 LED25S/840 PSU PCO L1200 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
911401837180 WT120C G2 LED31S/840 PSU PCO L1500 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
911401837280 WT120C G2 LED37S/840 PSU PCO L1200 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
911401837380 WT120C G2 LED57S/840 PSU PCO L1500 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
911401837480 WT120C G2 LED75S/840 PSU PCO L1500 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100036 WT120C G2 LED19S/840 PSU MDU L600 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100038 WT120C G2 LED19S/840 PSD L600 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
911401823480 WT120C G2 LED19S/840 PSU L600 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
910505100058 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU TW3 L1500 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100059 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU MDU L1500 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100060 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU MDU TW3 L1500 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100061 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSD L1500 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100062 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU ELB3 L1500 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100064 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSD ELB3 L1500 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100066 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU TW3 L1500 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100067 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU MDU L1500 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100068 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU MDU TW3 L1500 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100069 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU WEC L1500 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100070 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU TW1 WEC L1500 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100072 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSD L1500 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100073 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU ELB3 L1500 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100076 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSD ELB3 L1500 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100077 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU TW3 L1500 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100078 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU MDU L1500 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100079 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSD L1500 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505100080 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU L1500 ELB3 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
910505101271 WT120C G2 LED65S/840 WIA L1500 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
911401823680 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU L1500 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
911401823880 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU L1500 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
911401823980 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU L1500 (0.38,0.38)SDCM<=3
911401824481 WT120C G2 LED34S/865 PSU L1500 (0.31,0.32)SDCM<=3
911401824581 WT120C G2 LED60S/865 PSU L1500 (0.31,0.32)SDCM<=3
Product Data
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
910505100039 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU TW3 L1200 WT130C
910505100040 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU MDU L1200 WT130C
910505100041 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU MDU TW3 L1200 WT130C
910505100042 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU ELB3 L1200 WT130C
910505100044 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSD L1200 WT130C
910505100045 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSD ELB3 L1200 WT130C
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
910505100047 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU TW3 L1200 WT130C
910505100049 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU MDU TW3 L1200 WT130C
910505100050 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU WEC L1200 WT130C
910505100051 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU TW1 WEC L1200 WT130C
910505100053 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSD L1200 WT130C
910505100054 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU ELB3 L1200 WT130C
CoreLine Waterproof
13Product family leaflet, 2023, May 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
910505100057 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSD ELB3 L1200 WT130C
911401823580 WT120C G2 LED27S/840 PSU L1200 -
911401823780 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU L1200 WT130C
911401824381 WT120C G2 LED40S/865 PSU L1200 -
911401836980 WT120C G2 LED18S/840 PSU PCO L600 -
911401837080 WT120C G2 LED25S/840 PSU PCO L1200 -
911401837180 WT120C G2 LED31S/840 PSU PCO L1500 -
911401837280 WT120C G2 LED37S/840 PSU PCO L1200 -
911401837380 WT120C G2 LED57S/840 PSU PCO L1500 -
911401837480 WT120C G2 LED75S/840 PSU PCO L1500 -
910505100036 WT120C G2 LED19S/840 PSU MDU L600 WT130C
910505100038 WT120C G2 LED19S/840 PSD L600 WT130C
911401823480 WT120C G2 LED19S/840 PSU L600 -
910505100058 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU TW3 L1500 WT130C
910505100059 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU MDU L1500 WT130C
910505100060 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU MDU TW3 L1500 WT130C
910505100061 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSD L1500 WT130C
910505100062 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU ELB3 L1500 WT130C
910505100064 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSD ELB3 L1500 WT130C
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
910505100066 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU TW3 L1500 WT130C
910505100067 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU MDU L1500 WT130C
910505100068 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU MDU TW3 L1500 WT130C
910505100069 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU WEC L1500 WT130C
910505100070 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU TW1 WEC L1500 WT130C
910505100072 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSD L1500 WT130C
910505100073 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU ELB3 L1500 WT130C
910505100076 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSD ELB3 L1500 WT130C
910505100077 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU TW3 L1500 WT130C
910505100078 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU MDU L1500 WT130C
910505100079 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSD L1500 WT130C
910505100080 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU L1500 ELB3 WT130C
910505101271 WT120C G2 LED65S/840 WIA L1500 WT130C
911401823680 WT120C G2 LED34S/840 PSU L1500 WT130C
911401823880 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU L1500 -
911401823980 WT120C G2 LED80S/840 PSU L1500 -
911401824481 WT120C G2 LED34S/865 PSU L1500 -
911401824581 WT120C G2 LED60S/865 PSU L1500 -
Polar Wide Diagrams
0-180° 90-270°
cd/klm